Product Name: SC Johnson Professional® TruShot™ Super Concentrate Non-Ammoniated Glass
Cleaner

Specification ID: 350000029858

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Water 7732-18-5 Water
PPG-2 Methyl Ether 34590-94-8 Solublizer
Propylene Glycol Butyl Ether  5131-66-8 Solublizer
Isopropanolamine 78-96-6 Solublizer
PEG/PPG-4/2 Propylheptyl 166736-08-9 Emulsifier
Ether EO=7

Tetrasodium 144538-83-0 Chelator
Iminodisuccinate

Sodium Laureth Sulfate 68585-34-2 Emulsifier
Propylene glycol 57-55-6 Solublizer
Butanoic acid, 1,1-dimethyl-  10094-34-5 Fragrances
2-phenylethyl ester

4,7-Methano-1H-inden-6-ol, 17511-60-3 Fragrances
3a,4,5,6,7,7a-hexahydro-, 6-

propanoate

Benzoic acid, 2-hydroxy-, 6259-76-3 Fragrances
hexyl ester

Cyclamen Aldehyde 103-95-7 Fragrances
Phenethyl Alcohol 60-12-8 Fragrances
Acetic acid, hexyl ester 142-92-7 Fragrances
Heptanoic acid, 2-propen-1-yl 142-19-8 Fragrances
ester

Ethylene Brassylate 105-95-3 Fragrances
Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8- 54464-57-2 Fragrances

octahydro-2,3,8,8-
tetramethyl-2-naphthalenyl)-



1,3-Benzodioxole-5-propanal,
.alpha.-methyl-

2,6-DIMETHYL-7-OCTEN-2-OL

2-tert-Butylcyclohexyl
acetate

Alcohols, C12-14-secondary,
ethoxylated EO=12

Hydroxycitronellal

Limonene

Benzyl Benzoate
Alpha-isomethyl ionone
Citronellol

Geraniol

Hexyl cinnamal

Butylphenyl Methylpropional

Benzyl Salicylate

1205-17-0

18479-58-8

88-41-5

84133-50-6

107-75-5
5989-27-5
120-51-4
127-51-5
106-22-9
106-24-1
101-86-0
80-54-6

118-58-1

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



